LIVE INSECTS, FREE FROM FOREIGN SMELL / ODORS. 

Quantity of the cargo loaded into 40 containers were determined by attending weighing of containers in empty and 
full condition. Weight of the cargo in the containers was found to be:  

TOTAL NET WEIGHT: 1132.870 METRIC TONS 
(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO POINT EIGHT SEVEN ZERO MT) 

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT: 1132.870 METRIC TONS 

(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO POINT EIGHT SEVEN ZERO MT) 

№ DATE TRUCK WEIGHT, KGS CONTAINER # CONTAINER SEAL GROSS TARE NET 
1 20.03.2024 44 880 16 420 28 460 MRKU5098439 D57429796 

2 20.03.2024 44 950 16 530 28 420 MRSU4079503 D57429797 

3 20.03.2024 46 280 17 850 28 430 GCXU5810861 D57429798